
Tipton Invitational Varsity Girls - 4K
City Park, Tipton, IA

Sep. 10, 2013
78 and Sunny, Wind NNW 16mph

Results by Scheckel, Kauder Racing
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Assumption 18 1 2 3 5 7 12 46 16:01 0:39
2 Mount Vernon-Lisbon 81 10 15 16 18 22 28 33 17:07 0:44
3 Solon 103 8 11 21 29 34 52 65 17:14 1:21
4 Cascade 111 4 13 20 32 42 17:15 2:19
5 North Linn 124 6 17 27 35 39 41 47 17:25 1:53
6 Central Clinton-DeWit 146 14 23 25 40 44 45 55 17:41 1:26
7 Durant 210 9 24 53 61 63 73 77 18:29 3:21
8 Center Point-Urbana 230 36 37 49 51 57 58 62 18:31 1:14
9 Davenport North 247 31 43 50 59 64 78 18:49 2:13
10 Wilton 257 19 26 66 72 74 76 19:23 3:52
11 Anamosa 267 30 54 56 60 67 69 70 19:05 2:35
12 Clear Creek-Amana 300 38 48 68 71 75 19:48 3:15

Incomplete Teams: Clinton, East Buchanan, North Cedar, Tipton, West Liberty

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Assumption
1 Mallory King, 10 15:44 6:20
2 Joy Ripslinger, 9 15:54 6:24
3 Sarah Adams, 10 15:59 6:26
5 Ann Froeschle, 12 16:08 6:29
7 Beth Mallon, 12 16:23 6:35
12 Molly Gillchrist, 12 16:50 6:46
46 Sara Olds, 12 18:28 7:26

Total Time = 80:05     Total Places = 18

2. Mount Vernon-Lisbon
10 Faith Anton, 9 16:40 6:42
15 Kendra Schmidt, 11 17:04 6:52
16 Haley Corkin, 9 17:12 6:55
18 Kenyon Ellsworth, 12 17:14 6:56
22 Maren Jeppson, 10 17:24 7:00
28 Lydia Frey, 9 17:36 7:05
33 Beatrix Thornton, 12 17:50 7:10

Total Time = 85:31     Total Places = 81

3. Solon
8 Alex Smith, 11 16:32 6:39
11 Katie Folkerts, 11 16:49 6:46
21 Tayvia Hansen, 12 17:20 6:58
29 Molly Walkner, 11 17:39 7:06
34 Carlyn Haas, 11 17:52 7:11
52 Emily Capper, 12 18:51 7:35
65 Sydney Gerdts, 11 20:04 8:04

Total Time = 86:10     Total Places = 103

4. Cascade
4 Kylie Kelchen, 10 16:01 6:27
13 Becca McDermott, 9 16:51 6:47
20 Rachel McDermott, 10 17:19 6:58
32 Maci Weber, 10 17:44 7:08
42 Lynsey Dolphin, 10 18:19 7:22

Total Time = 86:13     Total Places = 111

5. North Linn
6 Nicole Miller, 11 16:15 6:32
17 Jackie Falconer, 10 17:14 6:56
27 Hanna Adams, 12 17:33 7:04
35 Madyson Pershy, 9 17:54 7:12
39 Taylor Burke, 11 18:07 7:17
41 Kayla Carrothers, 11 18:16 7:21
47 Lucy Syverson, 9 18:30 7:26

Total Time = 87:01     Total Places = 124

6. Central Clinton-DeWit
14 Brittany McNamara, 10 16:57 6:49
23 Mikayla Coyle, 12 17:25 7:00
25 Sarah Schoel, 12 17:28 7:02
40 Miah Betz, 12 18:12 7:19
44 Lauren O'Neil, 9 18:22 7:23
45 Kali Roling, 9 18:24 7:24
55 Courtney Arndt, 12 19:03 7:40

Total Time = 88:22     Total Places = 146

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

7. Durant
9 Alyssa Williams, 10 16:34 6:40
24 Cheyanne Heinrich, 10 17:26 7:01
53 Janey Botkins, 10 18:57 7:37
61 Madison Howe, 9 19:34 7:52
63 Sam Fusco, 10 19:54 8:00
73 Emily Mundt, 10 20:58 8:26
77 Susan Graves, 9 21:38 8:42

Total Time = 92:22     Total Places = 210

8. Center Point-Urbana
36 Allison Woods, 10 17:55 7:13
37 Alexa Brooker, 9 18:02 7:15
49 Sam Croghan, 11 18:37 7:29
51 Bryanna Grant, 9 18:49 7:34
57 Claire Chandler, 9 19:09 7:42
58 Lauren Easton, 9 19:16 7:45
62 Payton Hasleiet, 10 19:48 7:58

Total Time = 92:31     Total Places = 230

9. Davenport North
31 Callie Davis, 12 17:42 7:07
43 Takora Cuevas, 12 18:21 7:23
50 Alicia Luebbe, 10 18:47 7:33
59 Dajae Hanson, 10 19:20 7:47
64 Caitlin Davis, 12 19:55 8:01
78 Marissa Robertson, 9 21:49 8:47

Total Time = 94:03     Total Places = 247

10. Wilton
19 Caitlin Bisbey, 12 17:16 6:57
26 Kaylee Ford, 9 17:32 7:03
66 Alex Reifert, 10 20:13 8:08
72 Lexi Bartell, 9 20:47 8:22
74 Jessica Kokjohn, 10 21:07 8:30
76 Naomi Wallace, 12 21:34 8:40

Total Time = 96:53     Total Places = 257

11. Anamosa
30 Bailey Sams, 11 17:40 7:06
54 Alex Oldham, 11 19:01 7:39
56 Madison Smith, 9 19:04 7:40
60 Madyson Koob, 9 19:26 7:49
67 Tracy Ruppel, 12 20:14 8:09
69 Taylor Wheeler, 12 20:17 8:10
70 Olivia Loy, 12 20:25 8:13

Total Time = 95:24     Total Places = 267

12. Clear Creek-Amana
38 Chloe Keith, 11 18:06 7:17
48 Kelli Murray, 10 18:32 7:27
68 Erin Navara, 9 20:16 8:09
71 Kasi Smith, 9 20:43 8:20
75 Lori Drake, 10 21:21 8:35

Total Time = 98:57     Total Places = 300



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACETEAM

1 1 Mallory King, 10 15:44 6:20 Assumption
2 2 Joy Ripslinger, 9 15:54 6:24 Assumption
3 3 Sarah Adams, 10 15:59 6:26 Assumption
4 4 Kylie Kelchen, 10 16:01 6:27 Cascade
5 5 Ann Froeschle, 12 16:08 6:29 Assumption
6 6 Nicole Miller, 11 16:15 6:32 North Linn
7 Kim Kaster, 11 16:17 6:33 Clinton
8 7 Beth Mallon, 12 16:23 6:35 Assumption
9 8 Alex Smith, 11 16:32 6:39 Solon
10 9 Alyssa Williams, 10 16:34 6:40 Durant
11 10 Faith Anton, 9 16:40 6:42 Mount Vernon-Lisbon
12 11 Katie Folkerts, 11 16:49 6:46 Solon
13 12 Molly Gillchrist, 12 16:50 6:46 Assumption
14 13 Becca McDermott, 9 16:51 6:47 Cascade
15 14 Brittany McNamara, 10 16:57 6:49 Central Clinton-DeWit
16 15 Kendra Schmidt, 11 17:04 6:52 Mount Vernon-Lisbon
17 16 Haley Corkin, 9 17:12 6:55 Mount Vernon-Lisbon
18 17 Jackie Falconer, 10 17:14 6:56 North Linn
19 18 Kenyon Ellsworth, 12 17:14 6:56 Mount Vernon-Lisbon
20 19 Caitlin Bisbey, 12 17:16 6:57 Wilton
21 20 Rachel McDermott, 10 17:19 6:58 Cascade
22 21 Tayvia Hansen, 12 17:20 6:58 Solon

7:00 Pace
23 22 Maren Jeppson, 10 17:24 7:00 Mount Vernon-Lisbon
24 23 Mikayla Coyle, 12 17:25 7:00 Central Clinton-DeWit
25 24 Cheyanne Heinrich, 10 17:26 7:01 Durant
26 25 Sarah Schoel, 12 17:28 7:02 Central Clinton-DeWit
27 26 Kaylee Ford, 9 17:32 7:03 Wilton
28 27 Hanna Adams, 12 17:33 7:04 North Linn
29 Rehgan McNaul, 9 17:34 7:04 West Liberty
30 28 Lydia Frey, 9 17:36 7:05 Mount Vernon-Lisbon
31 29 Molly Walkner, 11 17:39 7:06 Solon
32 30 Bailey Sams, 11 17:40 7:06 Anamosa
33 31 Callie Davis, 12 17:42 7:07 Davenport North
34 32 Maci Weber, 10 17:44 7:08 Cascade
35 33 Beatrix Thornton, 12 17:50 7:10 Mount Vernon-Lisbon
36 34 Carlyn Haas, 11 17:52 7:11 Solon
37 35 Madyson Pershy, 9 17:54 7:12 North Linn
38 36 Allison Woods, 10 17:55 7:13 Center Point-Urbana
39 37 Alexa Brooker, 9 18:02 7:15 Center Point-Urbana
40 38 Chloe Keith, 11 18:06 7:17 Clear Creek-Amana
41 39 Taylor Burke, 11 18:07 7:17 North Linn
42 40 Miah Betz, 12 18:12 7:19 Central Clinton-DeWit
43 41 Kayla Carrothers, 11 18:16 7:21 North Linn
44 42 Lynsey Dolphin, 10 18:19 7:22 Cascade
45 43 Takora Cuevas, 12 18:21 7:23 Davenport North
46 44 Lauren O'Neil, 9 18:22 7:23 Central Clinton-DeWit
47 45 Kali Roling, 9 18:24 7:24 Central Clinton-DeWit
48 46 Sara Olds, 12 18:28 7:26 Assumption
49 47 Lucy Syverson, 9 18:30 7:26 North Linn
50 48 Kelli Murray, 10 18:32 7:27 Clear Creek-Amana
51 Jennifer Shaffer, 12 18:34 7:28 Tipton
52 49 Sam Croghan, 11 18:37 7:29 Center Point-Urbana
53 50 Alicia Luebbe, 10 18:47 7:33 Davenport North
54 51 Bryanna Grant, 9 18:49 7:34 Center Point-Urbana
55 52 Emily Capper, 12 18:51 7:35 Solon
56 Cortlyn Kasik, 12 18:54 7:36 North Cedar
57 53 Janey Botkins, 10 18:57 7:37 Durant
58 54 Alex Oldham, 11 19:01 7:39 Anamosa
59 Griffin Rasche, 12 19:02 7:39 Clinton
60 55 Courtney Arndt, 12 19:03 7:40 Central Clinton-DeWit
61 56 Madison Smith, 9 19:04 7:40 Anamosa
62 57 Claire Chandler, 9 19:09 7:42 Center Point-Urbana
63 Jessica Crook, 10 19:10 7:42 West Liberty
64 58 Lauren Easton, 9 19:16 7:45 Center Point-Urbana
65 Kylee Cooksley, 10 19:18 7:46 East Buchanan
66 59 Dajae Hanson, 10 19:20 7:47 Davenport North
67 60 Madyson Koob, 9 19:26 7:49 Anamosa
68 61 Madison Howe, 9 19:34 7:52 Durant
69 62 Payton Hasleiet, 10 19:48 7:58 Center Point-Urbana
70 Kylie Marshall, 10 19:49 7:58 North Cedar

8:00 Pace
71 63 Sam Fusco, 10 19:54 8:00 Durant
72 64 Caitlin Davis, 12 19:55 8:01 Davenport North
73 65 Sydney Gerdts, 11 20:04 8:04 Solon
74 66 Alex Reifert, 10 20:13 8:08 Wilton
75 67 Tracy Ruppel, 12 20:14 8:09 Anamosa
76 68 Erin Navara, 9 20:16 8:09 Clear Creek-Amana
77 69 Taylor Wheeler, 12 20:17 8:10 Anamosa
78 70 Olivia Loy, 12 20:25 8:13 Anamosa
79 Grace Millage, 12 20:35 8:17 West Liberty
80 71 Kasi Smith, 9 20:43 8:20 Clear Creek-Amana
81 72 Lexi Bartell, 9 20:47 8:22 Wilton
82 73 Emily Mundt, 10 20:58 8:26 Durant
83 74 Jessica Kokjohn, 10 21:07 8:30 Wilton
84 75 Lori Drake, 10 21:21 8:35 Clear Creek-Amana
85 76 Naomi Wallace, 12 21:34 8:40 Wilton
86 Davien Schweitzer, 11 21:35 8:41 East Buchanan
87 77 Susan Graves, 9 21:38 8:42 Durant
88 Madison Marshall, 10 21:43 8:44 North Cedar
89 78 Marissa Robertson, 9 21:49 8:47 Davenport North

9:00 Pace
90 Tierney White, 12 22:34 9:05 East Buchanan


